Hasne npegmerTa:
McnuTHKU pok:
'pyna ca npegasamsa:

ENEKTPOMAIHETUKA (13E0720EM)

centemb6ap-2 2025.
n

ng,q:jm WHpeke [Mpe3ume n nve OueHa

1 2015/0255 JaHkoBuh Hemama N.I.
2 2016/0330 bBerbaH Togdop NI
3 2016/0498 Anekcuh Munka N.I.
4 2018/0376 [HecnotoBuh Arba N.I.
5 2019/0271 Koctuh Teogopa N.I.
6 2019/0667 Bpaxuh Murbana 8

7 2019/0697 [OymaHoBuh JeneHa N.I.
8 2020/0215 Jepemuh Mapuja N.I.
9 2020/0367 Ysenau AHhena 5

10 2020/0443 Hexagosuh Jlyka NI
11 2020/0496 Manuh QywaH N.1.
12 2020/0607 PaposaxoBuh Munvua 6

13 2020/0722 AHgpuh AHapujaHa N.I.
14 2021/0051 Pakouyesuh AHgpeja N.I.
15 2021/0521 MeTtpoeuh MaTuja N.I.
16 2022/0027 TpogaHosuh AHhena N.I.
17 2022/0033  Iykuh Muxanno 7

18 2022/0047 BaHTynuh AHapej N.I.
19 2022/0048 hokosuh Naene N.1.
20 2022/0070 KorbeHwuh BpaHko 10
21 2022/0082 Benwuukosuh Jlyka 8

22 2022/0102 Cokoros Berbko N.I.
23 2022/0119 Paguh MunaH 9

24 2022/0155 PHokosuh Muna 9

25 2022/0227 Mwuxaunosuh Munuua NI
26 2022/0250 Bojanuh Mapuja N.I.
27 2022/0350 Paguyesuh VpeHa 8

28 2022/0379 Bykosuh Hukonuja N.I.
29 2022/0417  Kuexxesuh JoBaH N.I.
30 2022/0439 Papojuunh MBoHa N.I.
31 2022/0497 Pypnax [opaHa N.I.
32 2022/0504 Cekynuh Coduja N.I.
33 2022/0533 TlMeTtposuh Mawa N.1.
34 2022/0567 beweswuh JeneHa N.I.
35 2022/0670 MManTtenuh AHhena 5

36 2022/0690 Henaguh KatapuHa NI
37 2022/0712 MnageHosuh Coduja N.I.
38 2022/0734 Bykosuh JeneHa N.I.
39 2023/0031 Wywrap Ana 10
40 2023/0051 Lowwuh Anekca 10
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2023/0055
2023/0063
2023/0067
2023/0081
2023/0087
2023/0099
2023/0137
2023/0145
2023/0289
2023/0333
2023/0415
2023/0439
2023/0611
2023/0658
2023/0678
2023/0722
2023/0746

CTojkoBuh Hemamna
MBaHoBuh HaTtanuja
Bbapow bopucnas
Jlykuh CeeTnaHa
Crokuh JaHko
Mapojunh Hophe
hypkosuh Jlasap
CrenaHoBuh JoBaH
BerbkoBuh ®unuvn
Casuh Emunuja
banabaH AHape;j
Makcuh Byk
TaTtanosuh BukTop
Bapuwwnh Hukona
Tpmuumh BukTop
MwunanoBuh KatapuHa
MapwuHkoBuh HaTawa

N.1.
N.1.
N.1.
N.1.

N.1.

N.1.
N.1.

N.1.
N.1.
N.1.

N.1.
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